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Jamie Playford

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jamie Playford
Postcode NR2 1AD

Date of birth September 1980
Total current 12
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STABLE BUILDINGS ONE LIMITED
SQUARECROFT LIMITED

STABLE BUILDINGS TWO LIMITED
PROBATES ONLINE LIMITED

SC6 PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRANFORD ROAD LIMITED
CLIFFTOP HOLIDAYS LIMITED
V99 INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SIMPLE LIQUIDATION LIMITED
ABBEYCROFT LIMITED

RUJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LEADING BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SNR CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

LEADING CAPITAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

LEADING STRATEGIES LIMITED
HOLD THE FORT LIMITED

LEADING CORPORATE RECOVERY
LIMITED

LEADING DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
RUJA LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number

13594872
11957496
13594933
13546977
12410233
12615011
12479283
12391449
11771521
10914570
10198729
09486754

Number
0C429900

11809199
09683062
09683120
09557907

09557947
0C396702

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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919580322

919580322
Lawrence House 5 St Andrews

Hill
Norwich
Norfolk
England
British

App. Date
30/08/2023
10/02/2023
31/08/2021
04/08/2021
01/09/2020
20/05/2020
24/02/2020
08/01/2020
16/01/2019
14/08/2017
25/05/2016
12/03/2015

App. Date
05/12/2019

06/02/2019
13/07/2015
13/07/2015
23/04/2015

23/04/2015
24/11/2014

Res. Date

Position

24/10/2022 Director

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member



