Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Jamie Playford 919580322

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Jamie Playford Number 919580322

Postcode NR2 1AD Address Lawrence House 5 St Andrews

Hill

Norwich Norfolk England

Date of birth September 1980 Nationality British

Total current 12

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
STABLE BUILDINGS ONE LIMITED	13594872	Non-Trading	30/08/2023	24/10/2022	Director
SQUARECROFT LIMITED	11957496	Active - Accounts Filed	10/02/2023		Director
STABLE BUILDINGS TWO LIMITED	13594933	Non-Trading	31/08/2021		Director
PROBATES ONLINE LIMITED	13546977	Non-Trading	04/08/2021		Director
SC6 PROPERTIES LIMITED	12410233	Active - Accounts Filed	01/09/2020		Director
BRANFORD ROAD LIMITED	12615011	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2020		Director
CLIFFTOP HOLIDAYS LIMITED	12479283	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2020		Director
V99 INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12391449	Active - Accounts Filed	08/01/2020		Director
SIMPLE LIQUIDATION LIMITED	11771521	Non-Trading	16/01/2019		Director
ABBEYCROFT LIMITED	10914570	Active - Accounts Filed	14/08/2017		Director
RUJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10198729	Active - Accounts Filed	25/05/2016		Director
LEADING BUSINESS SERVICES	09486754	Active - Accounts Filed	12/03/2015		Director
LIMITED					

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SNR CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP	OC429900	Company is dissolved	05/12/2019		LLP Designated
					Member
LEADING CAPITAL PARTNERS	11809199	Company is dissolved	06/02/2019		Director
LIMITED					
LEADING STRATEGIES LIMITED	09683062	Company is dissolved	13/07/2015		Director
HOLD THE FORT LIMITED	09683120	Company is dissolved	13/07/2015		Director
LEADING CORPORATE RECOVERY	09557907	Company is dissolved	23/04/2015		Director
LIMITED					
LEADING DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09557947	Company is dissolved	23/04/2015		Director
RUJA LLP	OC396702	Company is dissolved	24/11/2014		LLP Designated
					Member